Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hebe Stewart-Liddon - (919174) - Brompton SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.16
2:36.39
2:37.54
2:40.35
2:44.30
2:44.84
2:45.75
2:45.90
2:55.38
2:56.43
2:56.66
2:58.45
3:00.65
3:00.74
3:02.57
3:03.46
3:04.47
3:04.61
3:06.28
3:12.67
3:15.76
3:19.61
3:21.86
3:22.86
3:23.23

3:32.27

n.n7 N7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
439
430
408
379
375
369
368
311
306
305
296
285
284

260
235
224
211
204
201
200
175

Round

m m m I

-n

I

Date

08/04/17
06/01/19
16/12/18
05/03/17
09/07/16
20/10/18
20/12/15
13/02/16
28/03/15
07/06/15
24/10/15
21/12/114
17/01/15
22/10/16
25/10/14
29/06/14
15/03/14
05/07/14
19/01/14
26/01/14
02/11/13
10/03/13
01/12/13
14/07/13
06/07/13
27/01/13

ANMAMN

Meet

L3 Regional Qualifier

The Royals New Year Meet 2019
Leander County Qualifier Time Trials
Surrey Age Group Championships
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
WSC Club Championships 2018

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Surrey County Championships

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

A fmadmnean e O ALl Al iaaalain

Venue

Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
London
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Uxbridge
Guildford
London
Guildford
Epsom
Hillingdon
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Tooting
Guildford
Bracknell
Windsor
Cranleigh
Epsom
Guildford
Haslemere
Elmbridge
Bracknell

Cranleigh

A fmmdmnein o

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

[V Y S S il

Level

W W w

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.0/.U/

3:38.41

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.39
2:37.54
2:44.84
2:34.16
2:40.35
3:00.74
2:44.30
2:45.90
2:45.75
2:56.66
2:56.43
2:55.38
3:00.65
2:58.45
3:02.57
3:04.61
3:03.46
3:04.47
3:12.67
3:06.28
3:21.86
3:15.76
3:22.86
3:23.23
3:19.61
3:32.27
3:38.41

3:37.07

Copyright 2024

104

161

WA Pts

439
430
375
459
408
284
379
368
369
305
306
311
285
296
276
267
272
268
235
260
204
224
201
200
211
175
161
164

H

Round

F

m M M m M M

T

I M

-

N

celelne

12/01/13

Date

06/01/19
16/12/18
20/10/18
08/04/17
05/03/17
22/10/16
09/07/16
13/02/16
20/12/15
24/10/15
07/06/15
28/03/15
17/01/15
21/12/14
25/10/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
15/03/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
02/11/13
14/07/13
06/07/13
10/03/13
27/01113
12/01/13
22/12/112

WAlUSWUI LT DU UIUL UHAHTIPIVHSTIPD

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

Leander County Qualifier Time Trials

WSC Club Championships 2018

L3 Regional Qualifier

Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Wandsworth Club Championships

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Surrey County Championships

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

wanuswur i

Epsom

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
London
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Uxbridge
Epsom
Guildford
London
Epsom
Hillingdon
Epsom
Bracknell
Tooting
Guildford
Cranleigh
Windsor
Haslemere
Epsom
Elmbridge
Bracknell
Guildford
Cranleigh
Epsom

Wandsworth

Pag§2/2

wanuswur

Wandsworth 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4

3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



