## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hebe Stewart-Liddon - (919174) - Brompton SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:34.16 2:36.39	459						Level
2:36.39		F	08/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
	439	F	06/01/19	The Royals New Year Meet 2019	Walton-on-Thames	Wandsworth	3
2:37.54	430	F	16/12/18	Leander County Qualifier Time Trials	London	Wandsworth	4
2:40.35	408	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:44.30	379	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:44.84	375	F	20/10/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:45.75	369	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
2:45.90	368	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:55.38	311	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:56.43	306	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:56.66	305	F	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:58.45	296	F	21/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Wandsworth	2
3:00.65	285	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
3:00.74	284	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:02.57	276	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:03.46	272	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:04.47	268	F	15/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:04.61	267	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell		3
3:06.28	260	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
3:12.67	235	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:15.76	224	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:19.61	211	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:21.86	204	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
3:22.86	201	F	14/07/13	Staines Black Swan Summer Meet	Elmbridge	Wandsworth	3
3:23.23	200	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
3:32.27	175	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
7.27 07 right 2024	4	Е	00/40/40	Mandaworth CO Club Championabia	Mondoworth	Powered By SPOR	rsys <sup>1</sup> te

Epsom

104

wanuswonn พลานรพบนา Wandsworth

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.39	439	F	06/01/19	The Royals New Year Meet 2019	Walton-on-Thames	Wandsworth	3
2:37.54	430	F	16/12/18	Leander County Qualifier Time Trials	London	Wandsworth	4
2:44.84	375	F	20/10/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:34.16	459	F	08/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:40.35	408	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:00.74	284	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:44.30	379	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:45.90	368	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:45.75	369	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
2:56.66	305	F	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:56.43	306	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:55.38	311	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
3:00.65	285	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:58.45	296	F	21/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Wandsworth	2
3:02.57	276	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:04.61	267	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell		3
3:03.46	272	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:04.47	268	F	15/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:12.67	235	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:06.28	260	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
3:21.86	204	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
3:15.76	224	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:22.86	201	F	14/07/13	Staines Black Swan Summer Meet	Elmbridge	Wandsworth	3
3:23.23	200	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
3:19.61	211	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:32.27	175	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:38.41	161	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:37.07	164	F	22/12/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024